

January 13, 2025

То

The Manager-Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G-Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051

SCRIP CODE: PRLIND

Dear Sir/Madam,

## Sub: Statement of Investor Complaints as per Regulation 13(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 for the Quarter ended December 31, 2024

In compliance with Regulation 13(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 and in accordance with Circular Ref No: NSE/CML/2025/02 dated December 31, 2024, the Statement of Investor Complaints (Investor Grievance Redressal Report) for the quarter ended on December 31, 2024 has been enclosed herewith.

Kindly take the same on records.

Thanking You.

**For Premier Roadlines Limited** 

Gaurav Chakarvati Company Secretary & Compliance Officer M.No: A69115

## PREMIER ROADLINES LIMITED

CIN: L51103DL2008PLC175563 REGD. OFFICE: B-870, New Ashok Nagar, Near Church, Delhi-110096 Corp. Office: 5th Floor, 501, Tower A, Plot No. 4B, NEXTRA "The Address, Mayur Vihar Phase 1 Extn, Delhi-110091 • Ph. 011-46313100 Email: info@prlindia.com; cs@prlindia.com | www.prlindia.com | Phone: 011-44015000



## **Investor Grievance Redressal Report**

Investor Grievance Redressal Report	
No. of Investor Complaints Pending at the	0
beginning of the Quarter	
No of Investor Complaints received during	0
the Quarter	
No. of Investor Complaints disposed off	0
during the Quarter	
No. of Investor Complaints those remaining	0
unresolved at the end of the Quarter	

## PREMIER ROADLINES LIMITED CIN: L51103DL2008PLC175563 REGD. OFFICE: B-870, New Ashok Nagar, Near Church, Delhi-110096 Corp. Office: 5th Floor, 501, Tower A, Plot No. 4B, NEXTRA "The Address, Mayur Vihar Phase 1 Extn, Delhi-110091 • Ph. 011-46313100 Email: info@prlindia.com; cs@prlindia.com | www.prlindia.com | Phone: 011-44015000